We have a filter for that.
Millex® syringe filters for small molecule and protein samples
Membrane Type Solvent Compatibility
Aqueous Organic 100% Organic
Small
Molecule
Workflow
Hydrophilic PTFE

syringe filters.*
*Lowest protein binding based on binding to IgG
Ordering Information
Choose the best diameter for your sample volume. We recommend our 13 mm Millex® filters for filtration of 1-10 mL samples
and our 33 mm Millex® filters for filtration of 10-100 mL samples. These syringe filters have color coded bands to easily identify
the membrane type.
Membrane
Diameter
(mm)
Pore
Size
(µm)
50
units/pk
100
units/pk
250
units/pk
1000
units/pk
Millex® for
Samplicity® G2
(250 funnels +
250 filters/pk)
PTFE Hydrophilic Millipore®
Membrane
• Lowest extractables
• Light blue band
13 0.20 – SLLGX13NL – SLLGX13NK –
0.45 – SLCRX13NL – SLCRX13NK –
33 0.20 SLLG033NS – SLLG033NB SLLG033NK SAMP2LGNB
0.45 SLCR033NS – SLCR033NB SLCR033NK SAMP2LCRB
PVDF Durapore® Membrane
• Low protein binding
• Yellow band